FALLISHO,

EAST COAST

2018 East Coast Fall Showcase All-Star Game

White Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

# First Name  Last Name
5 Charlie Miller

7 Joseph Azelby
19 Bode Maurer
27 Sam Ruda

44 Dawson ** Friers

54 Owen**  Wallace
68 Larson Cronk
72 Caulley Deringer
76 Jack Ryan

85 Connor Ryan

89 Michael Bodine
90 Michael Murphy
94 Brage Hamilton
95 Jake Johnson
102 Henry Bruininks
109 Nick Woodard
112 Andrew Levinger
116 ryan thomas
121 Surafel Phillips
127 Sergio **  Pelayo
128 Grant Olvey
130 Trevor Meldrom

** =TEAM MVP
**% = All Star Game MVP

Position

Defense

Defense

Attack

Goalie

Goalie

Attack

Midfield

Attack

Defense

FOGO - Only

Defense

Defense

LSM - Only

Midfield

Attack

LSM - Only

Midfield

Attack

Defense

Midfield

Midfield

Midfield

Year

2020

2021

2021

2020

2020

2021

2021

2022

2021

2020

2020

2021

2020

2020

2021

2020

2021

2020

2021

2020

2021

2021

Hand High School

Left  Flint Hill

Right eastlake HS
Right Juanita High School
Left Santa Monica Dragons
Right Bainbridge High School
Right Snohomish High School
Right Seattle Prep
Left  St. Stephen's
Left  Squalicum High School
Right Atlee High School
Right Eastside Catholic
Right Georgetown Prep
Right Landon
Right Lakeside School
Right O'Dea HighSchool
Right North Stafford
Right Seattle Preparatory School
Right Calverton
Right Broadneck High School
Right Lake Stevens High School
Right odea

Right Glacier Peak High School

£.3

12

1

w

23

24

28

2!

©

33

37

38

59

60

67

71

74

8

N

88

9

w

Hi

Hit

Hi

Hit

Dark Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

First Name Last Name

jeremy

Aidan

Joshua **

Liam

Henry

Brian **

Nicholas

Simba

Gage

Jack

Jack

Caden

Jack

Vin

John

Austin **

Clay

Conner **

Bryson

Thomas

Devon **

Brooks

petrongolo

Shortley

Brandes

Kilton

Serr

Simmons

Blossom

Makawa

Adams

Krammer

Harrison

Wynne

Norton

Maxwell

Ludenia Ill

Ducommun

Almgren

McMullen

Chinn

Neill

Pollard

Council

Position

Defense

FOGO - Only

Midfield

Defense

Defense

Goalie

LSM - Only

Midfield

Attack

Attack

Defense

Defense

Midfield

Attack

LSM Mostly

Midfield

Attack

Goalie

Attack

Defense

Midfield

Midfield

Year

2019

2020

2019

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2021

2022

2021

2022

2021

2020

2021

Hand

Right

Right

Left

Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Right

Right

High School

St. Augustine Preparatory

Georgetown Preparatory School

Central Kitsap High School

0O'Dea High School

Lake Washington High School

Terry Fox Secondary

0O'Dea boys catholic school

Harvard-Westlake

Lake Washington High School

Lake Washington High School

Gonzaga College High School

Snohomish High School

Gonzaga College High School

Lake Washington

The Hill Academy

New Westminster

Eastside Catholic

Emerald Ridge High School

Lake Washington

Gonzaga

Graham-Kapowsin HS

St. Christopher's



