

## 2018 East Coast Fall Showcase All-Star Game

## White Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

## Dark Jerseys - All-Star Game Team

<u>#</u>	First Name	Last Name	Position	<u>Year</u> Hand	High School	<u>#</u>	First Name	Last Name	Position	<u>Year</u> Hand	High School
5	Charlie	Miller	Defense	2020 Left	Flint Hill	4	jeremy	petrongolo	Defense	2019 Right	St. Augustine Preparatory
7	Joseph	Azelby	Defense	2021 Right	eastlake HS	12	Aidan	Shortley	FOGO - Only	2020 Right	Georgetown Preparatory School
19	Bode	Maurer	Attack	2021 Right	Juanita High School	13	Joshua **	Brandes	Midfield	2019 Left	Central Kitsap High School
27	Sam	Ruda	Goalie	2020 Left	Santa Monica Dragons	23	Liam	Kilton	Defense	2020 Left	O'Dea High School
44	Dawson **	Friers	Goalie	2020 Right	Bainbridge High School	24	Henry	Serr	Defense	2020 Right	Lake Washington High School
54	Owen **	Wallace	Attack	2021 Right	Snohomish High School	28	Brian **	Simmons	Goalie	2020 Right	Terry Fox Secondary
68	Larson	Cronk	Midfield	2021 Right	Seattle Prep	29	Nicholas	Blossom	LSM - Only	2021 Right	O'Dea boys catholic school
72	Caulley	Deringer	Attack	2022 Left	St. Stephen's	33	Simba	Makawa	Midfield	2021 Right	Harvard-Westlake
76	Jack	Ryan	Defense	2021 Left	Squalicum High School	37	Gage	Adams	Attack	2021 Left	Lake Washington High School
85	Connor	Ryan	FOGO - Only	2020 Right	Atlee High School	38	Jack	Krammer	Attack	2020 Right	Lake Washington High School
89	Michael	Bodine	Defense	2020 Right	Eastside Catholic	59	Jack	Harrison	Defense	2021 Left	Gonzaga College High School
90	Michael	Murphy	Defense	2021 Right	Georgetown Prep	60	Caden	Wynne	Defense	2021 Right	Snohomish High School
94	Brage	Hamilton	LSM - Only	2020 Right	Landon	67	Jack	Norton	Midfield	2021 Left	Gonzaga College High School
95	Jake	Johnson	Midfield	2020 Right	Lakeside School	71	Vin	Maxwell	Attack	2021 Right	Lake Washington
102	Henry	Bruininks	Attack	2021 Right	O'Dea HighSchool	74	John	Ludenia III	LSM Mostly	2020 Right	The Hill Academy
109	Nick	Woodard	LSM - Only	2020 Right	North Stafford	82	Austin **	Ducommun	Midfield	2021 Right	New Westminster
112	Andrew	Levinger	Midfield	2021 Right	Seattle Preparatory School	88	Clay	Almgren	Attack	2022 Right	Eastside Catholic
116	ryan	thomas	Attack	2020 Right	Calverton	93	Conner **	McMullen	Goalie	2021 Right	Emerald Ridge High School
121	Surafel	Phillips	Defense	2021 Right	Broadneck High School	##	Bryson	Chinn	Attack	2022 Right	Lake Washington
127	Sergio **	Pelayo	Midfield	2020 Right	Lake Stevens High School	##	Thomas	Neill	Defense	2021 Left	Gonzaga
128	Grant	Olvey	Midfield	2021 Right	odea	##	Devon **	Pollard	Midfield	2020 Right	Graham-Kapowsin HS
130	Trevor	Meldrom	Midfield	2021 Right	Glacier Peak High School	##	Brooks	Council	Midfield	2021 Right	St. Christopher's

\*\* = TEAM MVP

\*\*\* = All Star Game MVP